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FC Staff Set up, serve, clean,

catering area On-site staff

Addtl' Event time

Addtl' Set up time

Addtl' Guests

Addtl' Rooms

Glass Champagne Flutes 

Glass Water Goblet

Cloth Napkins

Full Place Setting

  (fork, spoon, knife, plate)

Catering Chafing Dishes

  w/ Sternos  

Serving Utensils

Set up/Clearing of

   addtl' catering items

FC Staff centerpiece &

table set up 

Drape Package

(columns ,  staircase ,  arbor)

Patio Heaters

White Resin Chairs

Fletcher Courtyards 

1774 N. Glassell

Orange, CA 92865

For inquiries,

call 714-637-7900
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$300/ hr .

$100/hr .

$15/person

$50/room

$1 each

$1 each

$1 each

 

$3 each

 

$25 each

$10 each

 

$0 .50 each

 

$100

 

$350

 

$150

 

$55 as needed

$2 each

**Liability Insurance is required for all events and a photocopy of picture ID of client**

$500 Minimum deposit, refundable within 5 business after event
$500 Security deposit, refundable within 5 business days after the event

$1,000 Total initial deposit required at the time of booking


